Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: EAGLE POINT(Voter Turnout: 20% - Total Registered Voters: 167)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR EAGLE POINT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Elizabeth Itnyre (IND) 29 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK EAGLE POINT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda Shank (IND) 32 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER EAGLE POINT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Kevin Folkers (IND) 32 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES EAGLE POINT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Norman Deets (IND) 32 26.67
Brad Folkers (IND) 31 25.83
Keith Schryver (IND) 29 24.17
Keith Poole (IND) 28 23.33

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR EP, GD, PC & WO TOWNSHIPS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Rita F. Dauphin (IND) 28 84.85
Garrett Nettz (IND) 5 15.15
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Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO CUSD NO. 222

Candidate Name

V. Robert Cassens (NON)
Justin Brown (NON)

Matt Mekeel (NON)

David Bucher (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)

Total Votes
27
23
21
19
18

Vote %
25
21.3
19.44
17.59
16.67

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO CUSD NO. 222

Candidate Name

V. Robert Cassens (NON)
Justin Brown (NON)

Matt Mekeel (NON)

David Bucher (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)

Total Votes
27
23
21
19
18

Vote %
25
21.3
19.44
17.59
16.67

Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #506

Candidate Name
Lisa Wiersema (NON)
Margaret Tyne (NON)

Total Votes
24
22

Vote %
52.17
47.83

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name
Thomas Brooks (NON)
Jerry Norman (NON)
Connie Shannon (NON)
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)

Total Votes
25
17
17
17

Contest: TRUSTEE POLO FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name
Dustin Finkle (NON)
Lon Feary (NON)

Total Votes
27
27

Vote %
32.89
22.37
22.37
22.37

Vote %
50
50
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