

---

**Election: 2017 Consolidated Election**

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

**Precinct: EAGLE POINT(Voter Turnout: 20% - Total Registered Voters: 167)**

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR EAGLE POINT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Elizabeth Itnyre (IND)	29	100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK EAGLE POINT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Linda Shank (IND)	32	100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER EAGLE POINT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kevin Folkers (IND)	32	100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES EAGLE POINT TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Norman Deets (IND)	32	26.67
Brad Folkers (IND)	31	25.83
Keith Schryver (IND)	29	24.17
Keith Poole (IND)	28	23.33

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR EP, GD, PC & WO TOWNSHIPS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Rita F. Dauphin (IND)	28	84.85
Garrett Nettz (IND)	5	15.15

---

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO CUSD NO. 222

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
V. Robert Cassens (NON)	27	25
Justin Brown (NON)	23	21.3
Matt Mekeel (NON)	21	19.44
David Bucher (NON)	19	17.59
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)	18	16.67

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO CUSD NO. 222

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
V. Robert Cassens (NON)	27	25
Justin Brown (NON)	23	21.3
Matt Mekeel (NON)	21	19.44
David Bucher (NON)	19	17.59
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)	18	16.67

Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #506

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa Wiersema (NON)	24	52.17
Margaret Tyne (NON)	22	47.83

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON)	25	32.89
Jerry Norman (NON)	17	22.37
Connie Shannon (NON)	17	22.37
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)	17	22.37

Contest: TRUSTEE POLO FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Dustin Finkle (NON)	27	50
Lon Feary (NON)	27	50